LICENSEE
Allied Interstate LLC - Plymouth, MN
License #: 1061

Allianceone Receiveables Management Inc. - Trevose,

PA
License #: 3703

CAB Collection Agency Inc.
License #: 100753

Caine & Weiner Company Inc.
License #: 3825

Home Retention Services Inc - Houston, TX
License #: 103546

Consumer Collection Management, Inc.
License #: 4164

Collecto, Inc.
License #: 4155

Collecto, Inc.
License #: 4156

Collecto, Inc.
License #: 4253

ACTION
Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Volunary Settlement agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Foreign Collection Agency

ACTION DATE
1/2/2014

3/7/2014

8/22/2014

9/30/2014

10/8/2014

10/14/2014

11/12/2014

11/12/2014

11/12/2014






